HIGHLANDS COUNTY
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
Purchasing Division

SIGN-IN SHEET

BID #: ITB-24-005-KSB
TITLE: Lake June-in-Winter (BMPs) for Catfish Creek Floating Islands and Baffle Box Construction
MEETING TYPE: Pre-Bid Meeting
DATE: Tuesday, January 30, 2024
TIME: 2:30 PM
LOCATION: 501 Catfish Creek Road, Lake Placid, FL 33852 Tobler Park Pavilion
PHONE
PRINTED NAME / COMPANY OR AGENCY EMAIL ADDRESS SIGNATURE
NUMBER
1 Kelli Bronson 863-402-6528 kbronson@highlandsfl.gov
HCBCC Procurement Analyst
2 Lori DeLoach 863-402-6504 Ideloach@highlandsfl.gov
HCBCC, Purchasing Manager
3 Dawn Ritter 863-402-6529 dritter@hcbcc.org
HCBCC, Natural Resources Manager
4 Jonathan Harrison 863-402-6529 jharrison@highlandsfl.gov
HCBCC, Road & Bridge Director
5 Samuel Eriksen 863-402-6529 seriksen@highlandsfl.gov
Natural Resources Specialist
6 Nancy Norton Nancy.Norton@swfwmd.state.fl.us
Southwest Florida Water Management District
Alex Milian . .
7 amilian@aimengr.com
AlM
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Daniel Schroeder

8 dschroeder@aimengr.com
AlM
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